LACELA

Product: Rotary Hammer Art. No. 222403

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product: Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 222403

No. |Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L |BpihE Dust Cap 10102004107 | 1 | 45 |0JERE15X3 0 Ring 15X3 10102003220 1
2 |Bih® 914X 1.5 [Ring Spring 14X1.5 30303007 1| 46 |<T Piston 10306004002 1
3 Bk 16X22X 1.6 [Pad 16X22X1.6 30403020 1| A7 |RETHSE A Flat Washer 30403009 2
4 |REFRFEI8.5X2 Ring Spring 18.5X2 30303010 1 48 |G Piston Joint 30701002 1
5 |k Chuck Cover 10101009081 1| 49 [3H0TEE50X8 0 Ring 50X8 10102003211 1
6 | REHE21X32X4  |Washer 21X32X4 30403031 1| 50 |cZEE Sleeve 10306002018 1
7 |#ERT. 14 Steel Ball 7.14 30603011 L | 51 [ Stand 10209004003 1
8 | REMLRH Flower Washer 30403093 1| 52 [CHIEX Stand Fork 10306005013 1
9 |HEEEE Spring 10303001031 | 1 | 53 |#fi/KOJ[E23.5X2.5 0 Ring 23.5%X2.5 10102003032 1
10 |[#iE Cylinder 10306002019 | 1 | 54 |#h7&609 Bearing 609 30103189 1
11 |HiE0KE21.5X1.8 |0 Ring 21.5X1.8 10102003046 | 1 | 55 |fli&JEHR Bearing Cover 10305001075 1
12 |iliE8X16X5 0il Proof Seal 8X16X5 10102003005 1 56 Uik FBUBURERETMA X 10 Screw M4X10 30201159 2
13 [HEEFFRRAZIE Spacing Collar 10306002015 | 1 | 57 |4 Middle shaft 10301003003 1
14 |HEFF Impact Bolt 10306005012 | 1 | 58 |#h7K699 Bearing 699 30103129 1
15 | BRETST4 X 40 Screw ST4X40 30202042 4 | 59 | X Shift Switch 10401005002 1
17 |3k5% Gear housing 10101011180 1 60 | X Ring Spring 30303004 1
18 |ih#E30Xx41X7 0il Proof Seal 30x41x7{10102003004 1| 61 [J&%HHhZKHK0908 Neeble bearing HK0908 30101017 1
19 |FhEE Bearing cover 10306002112 1 62 |1EFFEh& Rocking Bearing 30105002 1
20 |V EHI7&IK3012 Neeble bearing HK3012 |30101026 1 63 |RET il 7KK15X 18X 16.5 Neeble Bearing K15X18%16.5 (30101031 1
21 VR % hAAHK0709 Neeble bearing HKO709  [30101012 17| 64 |k Helical Gear 10302004031 1
22 |JLik TR 9T Flower Washer 30403092 1 | 65 [t%eiR AL Spring 10303001028 1
23 | BURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 9 | 66 |#AdEpE Spring Seat 10101011181 1
24 |HEBHMNE R Outside Ring Spring 30301003 1| 67 [mAE A Washer 30403110 1
25 |HEEH30X43X 1.5 |[Washer 30X43X1.5 30403042 1 | 68 |#%¥ Armature 10502001047 1
26 |HEEEE Spring 10303001030 1 69 |€ A [E Insulution Washer 10101006009 1
27 |[A40KRE11X2.5 |0 Ring 11X2.5 10102003221 | 1 | 70 |#h7K608 Bearing 608 30104024 1
28 | ARG Steel-shank 10401008009 Lo| 71 [HEAE Bearing Cover 10102002013 1
29 AR el Shift Knob 10101007066 1| 72 [$4KE Air Deflector 10101005014 1
30 |URRY LS Shift Spring 10303001029 | 1 | 73 |EHIIEETST4X50 Screw ST4X 50 30202044 2
31 AR T H Quadrel 10101007065 1| 74 [ET Stator 10501001036 1
32 | Kiige Big gear 10302004030 | 1 | 75 |FifiFy P.V.C.Film 10101011014 1
33 |HEEE e MER Steel Ball 30603001 4 | 76 |Wli% Housing 10101001036 1
34 |EHEE Teleflex 10306002016 1| 77 [ETW Right Handle 10101004034 1
35 |sEfry2. 5X 12 Locating Pin 2.5X12  [30701001 3| 78 |HE Disc Spring 10303002013 2
36 |E LA Stop Collar 30301001 1 79 |HLK Inductance 10604001035 1
37 |#E4MRL £#28X1.5 |Ring Spring 28X 1.5 30303012 1 | 80 |EBUZETST3X 10 Screw ST3X10 30202003 4
38 |l k#27.5X 1.5 [Ring Spring 27.5X1.5 30304001 1| 8L |k Brush Holder 10606001148 2
39 |HEFEE Impact Bolt Sleeve 10306002014 1 82 |Hhil Carbon Brush 10605001187 2
40 |#@FFEOME16.2X4.5 |0 Ring 16.2X4.5 10102003002 | 1 | 83 [JF3& Switch 10601001276 1
41 |0fERE9X3. 5 0 Ring 9X3.5 10102003126 | 1 | 84 [H% Capacitance 10603001004 1
42 |PRA1E Stop Collar 10306002017 1| 87 |ETFHW Left Handle 10101004035 1
43 |#EEPANL R#27.5X2 |Ring Spring 27.5%2 30304002 L | 88 |[mgipE Cord Sleeve 10102001029 1
44 |75 % Tmpact Hammer 10306003002 1| 89 [MZEHEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA

Product: Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 222403

No. |Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
90 |HRIELE Cord 10602006008 | 1
91 |fFHELELE M8 Side Handle assembly 10701009010 1
92 | Tkl Handle Ring 10401008010 1
93 |#EAT (TJE) M8X50 |T Type Screw M8X50 30206060 1
94 | Hooping 10101011018 | 1
95 | F-HRM8 Side Handle M8 21201001054 1
96 |75 FHURRRMS Nut M8 30501054 1
97 bR Gauge 21201003007 | 1
98 |k Bottom 10101007060 | 1
99 |#H IR Bottom Spring 10303001023 1
100 |FiAR Trademark 20402007022 1
101 |[#4RE Name Plate 20302007074 1
102 |Z%br Parameter Plate 21001001389 1
103 |HH [l 22 R 3% Middle Shaft Spring 30303005 1
104 |PEBHE Wool Colum 10509001029 | 1
105 |PFEA8X17X0.5  |Washer 8 X17X0.5 30403079 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	222403爆炸图
	222403爆炸图清单-1
	222403爆炸图清单-2

